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BAKELS DULCE DE LECHE

OVERVIEW

Bakels Dulce de Leche is a sweet and creamy variation of caramel that can be used as a filling or topping. Its smooth, soft
texture and butterscotch-like flavour make it suitable across a wide range of applications in bakery and pastry.

* Ambient storage

* Easily piped

* Holds shape when piped
® Smooth, creamy texture
® Freeze thaw stable

INGREDIENTS

Water, Milk Solids, Brown sugar, Vegetable fat (vegetable oil, emulsifiers (322 soy, 492)), Emulsifiers (322 soy, 471),
Vegetable Gum (407), Preservative (202), Mineral Salt (500)

PACKAGING

Code Size Type Palletisation
471852 6 KG Pail
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Type

Energy (kJ)

Protein (g)

Fat- Total g

Fat - Saturated g
Carbohydrate (g)
Carbohydrate-Sugars g
Dietary Fibre g

Sodium mg
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STORAGE

Refrigerate after opening and
use within 5 days., Store
unopened below 25°C in
clean, dry conditions and

protected from direct sunlight.

&
SHELF LIFE

180 days

TYPE

Pail

CATEGORY

Caramel and Creme Fillings

Value
1,200.00
7.90
8.20
7.80
45.10
44.60
0.30
140.00

¥

ALLERGENS

Contains: milk and soy, May
be present due to shared
equipment: gluten, egg and
sulphites


https://www.bakels.com.au/product-category/caramel-and-creme-fillings/

