



BAKELS DULCE DE LECHE

OVERVIEW

Bakels Dulce de Leche is a sweet and creamy variation of caramel that can be used as a filling or topping. Its smooth, soft texture and butterscotch-like flavour make it suitable across a wide range of applications in bakery and pastry.

- Ambient storage
- Easily piped
- Holds shape when piped
- Smooth, creamy texture
- Freeze thaw stable

INGREDIENTS

Water, Milk Solids, Brown sugar, Vegetable fat (vegetable oil, emulsifiers (322 soy, 492)), Emulsifiers (322 soy, 471), Vegetable Gum (407), Preservative (202), Mineral Salt (500)

PACKAGING

Code	Size	Туре	Palletisation
471852	6 KG	Pail	



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Туре	Value
Energy (kJ)	1,200.00
Protein (g)	7.90
Fat- Total g	8.20
Fat - Saturated g	7.80
Carbohydrate (g)	45.10
Carbohydrate-Sugars g	44.60
Dietary Fibre g	0.30
Sodium mg	140.00



STORAGE

Refrigerate after opening and use within 5 days., Store unopened below 25°C in clean, dry conditions and protected from direct sunlight.



SHELF LIFE

180 days



TYP

Pail



ALLERGENS

Contains: milk and soy, May be present due to shared equipment: gluten, egg and sulphites



Caramel and Creme Fillings